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                                **** Boys' 3000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7783 Owen Jones                8 New Lisbon                      10:54.6  5:52 
      2    1 7836 Nick Sabey                8 Wisconsin Dells                 10:56.3  5:53 
      3    2 7747 Nathan Gellerup           8 Alexander Middle School         11:53.0  6:23 
      4    3 7800 Tanner Harrison           7 Olson Middle School             12:31.2  6:43 
      5    4 7798 Gabriel Czlapinski        8 Olson Middle School             12:36.2  6:46 
      6    5 7810 Brandon Dolata            7 Saint Patrick School            12:40.7  6:49 
      7    6 7799 Ian Flint                 8 Olson Middle School             13:01.2  7:00 
      8    7 7778 Carter Stepleton          8 Jack Young Middle School        13:04.7  7:01 
      9      7784 Charles Lisi              8 New Lisbon                      13:14.5  7:07 
     10    8 7797 Nelson Brandt             8 Olson Middle School             13:16.5  7:08 
     11    9 7816 Johnathon Thrasher        7 Saint Patrick School            13:17.0  7:08 
     12   10 7736 Jayme Rubeck              7 Adams-Friendship Middle School  13:29.8  7:15 
     13   11 7837 Daniel Sawyer             8 Wisconsin Dells                 13:31.0  7:16 
     14   12 7813 Trey Laridean             5 Saint Patrick School            13:31.8  7:16 
     15   13 7832 Taylor Knetter            7 Wisconsin Dells                 13:34.3  7:17 
     16   14 7833 Lawson Machovec           7 Wisconsin Dells                 13:34.9  7:18 
     17   15 7769 Charlie Gibbs             7 Jack Young Middle School        13:40.1  7:20 
     18   16 7728 Thomas Erickson           7 Adams-Friendship Middle School  13:43.9  7:22 
     19   17 7730 Seth Goodwin              6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  13:48.5  7:25 
     20   18 7835 Jaxon Pettit              6 Wisconsin Dells                 13:53.9  7:28 
     21   19 7814 Devan Minard              7 Saint Patrick School            13:55.3  7:29 
     22   20 7830 Carver Hickey             8 Wisconsin Dells                 14:04.4  7:33 
     23   21 7777 Ethan Sefkar              7 Jack Young Middle School        14:14.4  7:39 
     24   22 7732 Cole Julseth              6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  14:20.2  7:42 
     25   23 7734 Landen Murphy             6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  14:25.7  7:45 
     26   24 7802 John Luke                 8 Olson Middle School             14:31.8  7:48 
     27   25 7779 Gabe Waser                8 Jack Young Middle School        14:33.0  7:49 
     28   26 7745 Jacory Davis              8 Alexander Middle School         14:34.1  7:49 
     29   27 7746 Hunter Ebbe               6 Alexander Middle School         14:36.7  7:51 
     30   28 7834 Ben Mayor                 8 Wisconsin Dells                 14:50.9  7:58 
     31   29 7766 Joe Bullock               7 Jack Young Middle School        15:05.4  8:06 
     32   30 7805 Dustin Ryberg             8 Olson Middle School             15:08.2  8:08 
     33   31 7781 Sean Zuzunaga             7 Jack Young Middle School        15:12.4  8:10 
     34   32 7731 Andy Grimes               8 Adams-Friendship Middle School  15:20.2  8:14 
     35   33 7767 Evan Exo                  7 Jack Young Middle School        15:21.5  8:15 
     36      7774 Payton Lee                7 Jack Young Middle School        15:30.0  8:19 
     37      7772 Connor Jenks              7 Jack Young Middle School        15:31.0  8:20 
     38      7770 Eric Gumz                 7 Jack Young Middle School        15:33.3  8:21 
     39      7831 David Kinsley             7 Wisconsin Dells                 15:41.3  8:25 
     40   34 7729 Mason Ewald               7 Adams-Friendship Middle School  15:45.1  8:27 
     41   35 7801 Mason Hawkins             6 Olson Middle School             15:50.1  8:30 
     42   36 7817 Martin Wolf               6 Saint Patrick School            15:58.3  8:35 
     43      7803 Brody McCluskey           6 Olson Middle School             16:06.0  8:39 
     44      7804 Ben Rader                 8 Olson Middle School             16:12.7  8:42 
     45      7726 Wyatt Boggs               8 Adams-Friendship Middle School  16:26.9  8:50 
     46   37 7750 Micheal Wilson            8 Alexander Middle School         16:33.6  8:54 
     47      7806 Zebulun Thiesen           8 Olson Middle School             16:42.1  8:58 
     48   38 7748 Dustin Palvicek           8 Alexander Middle School         17:18.8  9:18 
     49      7727 Conor Casper              6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  17:30.1  9:24 
     50      7733 Luke Moore                6 Adams-Friendship Middle School  17:48.8  9:34 
     51   39 7811 Christopher Fry           7 Saint Patrick School            18:22.6  9:52 
     52   40 7749 Dalton Peterson           6 Alexander Middle School         18:40.2 10:01 
     53   41 7815 Carter Scully             7 Saint Patrick School            18:42.8 10:03 
    10/06/2016  6:37PM
                                                                        Page 1



        
                          Wisconsin Dells Middle School Invitational
                                  Wisconsin Dells High School
                                      Wisconsin Dells, WI
                                        October 6, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    45  Olson Middle School                   (13:11.4  65:56.9 2:00.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Tanner Harrison            7 12:31.2
  2      4  Gabriel Czlapinski         8 12:36.2
  3      6  Ian Flint                  8 13:01.2
  4      8  Nelson Brandt              8 13:16.5
  5     24  John Luke                  8 14:31.8
  6   ( 30) Dustin Ryberg              8 15:08.2
  7   ( 35) Mason Hawkins              6 15:50.1
  
  2.    57  Wisconsin Dells                       (13:06.1  65:30.4 2:57.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Nick Sabey                 8 10:56.3
  2     11  Daniel Sawyer              8 13:31.0
  3     13  Taylor Knetter             7 13:34.3
  4     14  Lawson Machovec            7 13:34.9
  5     18  Jaxon Pettit               6 13:53.9
  6   ( 20) Carver Hickey              8 14:04.4
  7   ( 28) Ben Mayor                  8 14:50.9
  
  3.    81  Saint Patrick School                  (13:52.7  69:23.1 3:17.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Brandon Dolata             7 12:40.7
  2      9  Johnathon Thrasher         7 13:17.0
  3     12  Trey Laridean              5 13:31.8
  4     19  Devan Minard               7 13:55.3
  5     36  Martin Wolf                6 15:58.3
  6   ( 39) Christopher Fry            7 18:22.6
  7   ( 41) Carter Scully              7 18:42.8
  
  4.    88  Adams-Friendship Middle School        (13:57.7  69:48.1 0:55.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Jayme Rubeck               7 13:29.8
  2     16  Thomas Erickson            7 13:43.9
  3     17  Seth Goodwin               6 13:48.5
  4     22  Cole Julseth               6 14:20.2
  5     23  Landen Murphy              6 14:25.7
  6   ( 32) Andy Grimes                8 15:20.2
  7   ( 34) Mason Ewald                7 15:45.1
  
  5.    97  Jack Young Middle School              (14:07.6  70:37.6 2:00.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Carter Stepleton           8 13:04.7
  2     15  Charlie Gibbs              7 13:40.1
  3     21  Ethan Sefkar               7 14:14.4
  4     25  Gabe Waser                 8 14:33.0
  5     29  Joe Bullock                7 15:05.4
  6   ( 31) Sean Zuzunaga              7 15:12.4
  7   ( 33) Evan Exo                   7 15:21.5
  
  6.   130  Alexander Middle School               (14:59.3  74:56.2 5:25.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Nathan Gellerup            8 11:53.0
  2     26  Jacory Davis               8 14:34.1
  3     27  Hunter Ebbe                6 14:36.7
  4     37  Micheal Wilson             8 16:33.6
  5     38  Dustin Palvicek            8 17:18.8
  6   ( 40) Dalton Peterson            6 18:40.2


